FILIPA PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2025

2025-08-02 Lazné Bélohrad

Holky 6-7

start ~ 10:39:08 | 2018 - 2019 | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
(6) 5/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
9  9/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky

(12) 11/holky
13(-1) 13/holky
14(-1) 14/holky
DNS /holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
925
964
910
909
936
922
921
951
946
987
795
772
797
974
907

name
ANDELA SHANELOVA
MADLEN MARTINOVA
DOROTKA KNOURKOVA
STEPANKA KNOURKOVA
ZOE DAVIDOVA
VIKTORIE DRAHONOVSKA
NIKOLA MORAVKOVA
VIKTORIE CAPKOVA
DOROTEA VOLEKOVA
ANNA KOHOUTOVA
THEA FRIEDRICHOVA
SARLOTA PLECHACOVA
ROZARIE BAJEROVA
MICHAELA FESTOVA
HEDVIKA HUDOUSKOVA

year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

team
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
PROFIN PLASTY S.R.O.
JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HC JICIN
PRAHA
PRAHA
LAZNE BELOHRAD
LUKAVEC
LAZNE BELOHRAD
LAZNE BELOHRAD
CZE

finish
04:15.3
04:18.0
05:01.0
05:04.0
05:16.2
05:16.2
05:30.5
05:41.7
05:43.3
06:04.2
06:42.7
06:42.7
04:27.5
05:04.8
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results
delay

00:02.7
00:45.7
00:48.7
01:00.9
01:00.9
01:15.2
01:26.4
01:28.0
01:48.9
02:27.4
02:27.4
-1lap
-1lap
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